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Gowanda Volunteer Fire Department Trout Sponsor List 2023

Updated 10/11/2023

Sponsor Name or Business
McCormack's Hardware
Designer Pools
Designer Pools

Designer Pools

GFD
Tom Povhe
Tom Povhe
Community Bank, N.A.
Community Bank, N.A.

Community Bank, N.A.

Valley Pharmacy & Medical
Supplies, Inc.

Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Zoar Valley Tavern
S&S Taxidermy
S&S Taxidermy
S&S Taxidermy

Echevarria Designs, LLC
Rock City CDJR

Rock City CDJR
Honk's Grape & Grain
Honk's Grape & Grain

Prize Amount
$25
$75
$75
$75

$500
$25
$25
$75
$75
$75

$25
$1,000
$500
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$25
Range Time
$20 Off Firearm
$25 Off Matthews Bow

$50 Gift Cerificate

$50 Gift Cert Lube,Qil
Change

$50 Gift Cert Lube,Qil
Change

$75
$75

Fish Name or Memorium
In Memory of Kevin Domin
Designer Pools
Designer Pools

Designer Pools

David "Floyd" Farley Memorial
Fish

In Memory of Mary Povhe
In Memory of Mary Povhe
Community Bank, N.A.
Community Bank, N.A.
Community Bank, N.A.

Valley Pharmacy
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting
Maple Leaf Contracting

In Memory of Tim Bates

In Memory of Jesse Borrello

In Memory of Tom Merrill

In Memory of Tom Merrill



152
153
154
155

156

157
158
159
160
161
162

163

164

165
166
167
168
169
170

171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Honk's Grape & Grain
Bill's Flies
Bill's Flies
Bill's Flies

Buffalo Contruction Consultants

Buffalo Contruction Consultants
Roofers' Union Local 74
Roofers' Union Local 74
Roofers' Union Local 74
Roofers' Union Local 74

Grove Roofing Services Inc.

Gowanda Brewing at The Wicked
Glen

Gowanda Brewing at The Wicked
Glen

Gowanda Brewing at The Wicked
Glen

Moore In Zoar
Moore In Zoar
Custom Auto Truck Service
Joann Mentely&Rachael Nixon

Joann Mentely&Rachael Nixon
The Farley Grandkids

The Farley Grandkids
Social Moxie
Social Moxie
Social Moxie
Social Moxie
Social Moxie

Gabel Brothers Furniture
Gabel Brothers Furniture
Gabel Brothers Furniture

Gabel Brothers Furniture

$75
$75
$75
$75

$50

$50
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

$75

$75

$75
$50
$50
$25
$50
$50

$100

$100

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

In Memory of Harlem
Bill's Flies
Bill's Flies

Bill's Flies
Buffalo Construction
Consultants

Buffalo Construction
Consultants

Roofers' Union Local 74
Roofers' Union Local 74
Roofers' Union Local 74
Roofers' Union Local 74

Grove Roofing Services Inc.
In Memory of Jimmy Howard
In Memory of Jimmy Howard

In Memory of Jimmy Howard
Willy Allen
In Memory of Jordan Whitcomb
In Memory of Hans Zarnoch
In Memory of Jason Nixon

In Memory of Jason Nixon

In Memory of Grandpa "Floyd"
Farley

In Memory of Grandpa "Floyd"
Farley

In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Gabel Brothers Furniture
Crescent Manufacturing
Crescent Manufacturing
Crescent Manufacturing
Crescent Manufacturing
Crescent Manufacturing
Crescent Manufacturing
Crescent Manufacturing
Crescent Manufacturing
Crescent Manufacturing

Crescent Manufacturing

Gowanda Vol. Firemen's Auxiliary

Burning Asphalt Enterprises

Gowanda Shop N Save
Gowanda Shop N Save
Gowanda Shop N Save
Gowanda Shop N Save
Tub Town
Hideaway Archery
Hideaway Archery
Hideaway Archery
Homestead Treasures
Apple Dumplin
Rodgers & Sons Inc
Julie's Pizzeria
Lulu Belle's
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$50
Merchandise
$250 Gift Card
$150 Gift Card
$50 Gift Card
$50 Gift Card
LG Pizza and 10 Wings
Bear Bow
$25 Gift Cert
$25 Gift Cert
Merchandise
$25 Gift Cert
$50 Gift Card
$25 Gift Cert
$25 Gift Cert
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash

Gowanda Vol. Fire Co. Auxiliary

In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport

In Memory of David Raiport



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241
242
243

Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family
Raiport Family

Raiport Family

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Enchanted Mountains Horse Show
Series

Pope Haven Campground

Pope Haven Campground

$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash
$25 Cash

$50 & T-Shirt

$50 & T-Shirt

$50 & T-Shirt

$50 & T-Shirt

$50 & T-Shirt

$25 & T-Shirt

$25 & T-Shirt

$25 & T-Shirt

$25 & T-Shirt

$25 & T-Shirt

2 Free Nights of Camping
2 Free Nights of Camping

In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport
In Memory of David Raiport

In Memory of David Raiport



244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Valone Concrete & Excavating
Valone Concrete & Excavating
Springville Hardware, Inc
Mark Hebner
Mark Hebner
Mark Hebner
Mark Hebner
Lavia Pizzeria
Lavia Pizzeria
Tim and Bonnies
Gary Simler
The Fire Store-Brian Horwood
The Fire Store-Brian Horwood
The Fire Store-Brian Horwood
The Fire Store-Brian Horwood
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD
Gowanda VFD

$50
$50
$25 Gift Certificate
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25 Gift Certificate
$25
$50 Cabela's Card
Hat
Hat
Hat
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

"Let Me Swim"



