

Gowanda Volunteer Fire Department Trout Sponsor List 2023

Updated 10/11/2023

Tag #	Sponsor Name or Business	Prize Amount	Fish Name or Memorium
125	McCormack's Hardware	\$25	In Memory of Kevin Domin
126	Designer Pools	\$75	Designer Pools
127	Designer Pools	\$75	Designer Pools
128	Designer Pools	\$75	Designer Pools
129	GFD	\$500	David "Floyd" Farley Memorial Fish
130	Tom Povhe	\$25	In Memory of Mary Povhe
131	Tom Povhe	\$25	In Memory of Mary Povhe
132	Community Bank, N.A.	\$75	Community Bank, N.A.
133	Community Bank, N.A.	\$75	Community Bank, N.A.
134	Community Bank, N.A.	\$75	Community Bank, N.A.
135	Valley Pharmacy & Medical Supplies, Inc.	\$25	Valley Pharmacy
136	Maple Leaf Contracting	\$1,000	Maple Leaf Contracting
137	Maple Leaf Contracting	\$500	Maple Leaf Contracting
138	Maple Leaf Contracting	\$50	Maple Leaf Contracting
139	Maple Leaf Contracting	\$50	Maple Leaf Contracting
140	Maple Leaf Contracting	\$50	Maple Leaf Contracting
141	Maple Leaf Contracting	\$50	Maple Leaf Contracting
142	Maple Leaf Contracting	\$50	Maple Leaf Contracting
143	Zoar Valley Tavern	\$25	In Memory of Tim Bates
144	S&S Taxidermy	Range Time	
145	S&S Taxidermy	\$20 Off Firearm	
146	S&S Taxidermy	\$25 Off Matthews Bow	
147	Echevarria Designs, LLC	\$50 Gift Certificate	In Memory of Jesse Borrello
148	Rock City CDJR	\$50 Gift Cert Lube,Oil Change	
149	Rock City CDJR	\$50 Gift Cert Lube,Oil Change	
150	Honk's Grape & Grain	\$75	In Memory of Tom Merrill
151	Honk's Grape & Grain	\$75	In Memory of Tom Merrill

152	Honk's Grape & Grain	\$75	In Memory of Harlem
153	Bill's Flies	\$75	Bill's Flies
154	Bill's Flies	\$75	Bill's Flies
155	Bill's Flies	\$75	Bill's Flies
156	Buffalo Contruccion Consultants	\$50	Buffalo Construction Consultants
157	Buffalo Contruccion Consultants	\$50	Buffalo Construction Consultants
158	Roofers' Union Local 74	\$25	Roofers' Union Local 74
159	Roofers' Union Local 74	\$25	Roofers' Union Local 74
160	Roofers' Union Local 74	\$25	Roofers' Union Local 74
161	Roofers' Union Local 74	\$25	Roofers' Union Local 74
162	Grove Roofing Services Inc.	\$25	Grove Roofing Services Inc.
163	Gowanda Brewing at The Wicked Glen	\$75	In Memory of Jimmy Howard
164	Gowanda Brewing at The Wicked Glen	\$75	In Memory of Jimmy Howard
165	Gowanda Brewing at The Wicked Glen	\$75	In Memory of Jimmy Howard
166	Moore In Zoar	\$50	Willy Allen
167	Moore In Zoar	\$50	In Memory of Jordan Whitcomb
168	Custom Auto Truck Service	\$25	In Memory of Hans Zarnoch
169	Joann Mentely&Rachael Nixon	\$50	In Memory of Jason Nixon
170	Joann Mentely&Rachael Nixon	\$50	In Memory of Jason Nixon
171	The Farley Grandkids	\$100	In Memory of Grandpa "Floyd" Farley
172	The Farley Grandkids	\$100	In Memory of Grandpa "Floyd" Farley
173	Social Moxie	\$25	In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
174	Social Moxie	\$25	In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
175	Social Moxie	\$25	In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
176	Social Moxie	\$25	In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
177	Social Moxie	\$25	In Memory of Paul&Joyce Taft
178	Gabel Brothers Furniture	\$25	
179	Gabel Brothers Furniture	\$25	
180	Gabel Brothers Furniture	\$25	
181	Gabel Brothers Furniture	\$25	

182	Gabel Brothers Furniture	\$25	
183	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
184	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
185	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
186	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
187	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
188	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
189	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
190	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
191	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
192	Crescent Manufacturing	\$25	
193	Gowanda Vol. Firemen's Auxiliary	\$50	Gowanda Vol. Fire Co. Auxiliary
194	Burning Asphalt Enterprises	Merchandise	
195	Gowanda Shop N Save	\$250 Gift Card	
196	Gowanda Shop N Save	\$150 Gift Card	
197	Gowanda Shop N Save	\$50 Gift Card	
198	Gowanda Shop N Save	\$50 Gift Card	
199	Tub Town	LG Pizza and 10 Wings	
200	Hideaway Archery	Bear Bow	
201	Hideaway Archery	\$25 Gift Cert	
202	Hideaway Archery	\$25 Gift Cert	
203	Homestead Treasures	Merchandise	
204	Apple Dumplin	\$25 Gift Cert	
205	Rodgers & Sons Inc	\$50 Gift Card	
206	Julie's Pizzeria	\$25 Gift Cert	
207	Lulu Belle's	\$25 Gift Cert	
208	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
209	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
210	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
211	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
212	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
213	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
214	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport

215	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
216	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
217	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
218	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
219	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
220	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
221	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
222	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
223	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
224	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
225	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
226	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
227	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
228	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
229	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
230	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
231	Raiport Family	\$25 Cash	In Memory of David Raiport
232	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$50 & T-Shirt	
233	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$50 & T-Shirt	
234	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$50 & T-Shirt	
235	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$50 & T-Shirt	
236	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$50 & T-Shirt	
237	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$25 & T-Shirt	
238	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$25 & T-Shirt	
239	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$25 & T-Shirt	
240	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$25 & T-Shirt	
241	Enchanted Mountains Horse Show Series	\$25 & T-Shirt	
242	Pope Haven Campground	2 Free Nights of Camping	
243	Pope Haven Campground	2 Free Nights of Camping	

244	Valone Concrete & Excavating	\$50	
245	Valone Concrete & Excavating	\$50	
246	Springville Hardware, Inc	\$25 Gift Certificate	
247	Mark Hebner	\$25	
248	Mark Hebner	\$25	
249	Mark Hebner	\$25	
250	Mark Hebner	\$25	
251	Lavia Pizzeria	\$25	
252	Lavia Pizzeria	\$25	
253	Tim and Bonnies	\$25 Gift Certificate	
254	Gary Simler	\$25	"Let Me Swim"
255	The Fire Store-Brian Horwood	\$50 Cabela's Card	
256	The Fire Store-Brian Horwood	Hat	
257	The Fire Store-Brian Horwood	Hat	
258	The Fire Store-Brian Horwood	Hat	
259	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
260	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
261	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
262	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
263	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
264	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
265	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
266	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
267	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
268	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
269	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
270	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
271	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
272	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
273	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
274	Gowanda VFD	\$25	
275	Gowanda VFD	\$25	